

<ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19146/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2009 in RP No. 4749/2008 of  
The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW  
DELHI)

RAM NIVAS GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master